FUELS TAX RULES COMMITTEE MEETING
Thursday, May 7, 2015 - 1:30 PM 1CRS5

Committee Member Company Contact Info. Signature

Don Williams STC Don.williams(@tax.idaho.gov 334-7704 /;]
v

McLean Russell STC mclean russell@tax.idaho.gov 334-7531 , M ZL
George Brown OAG George.brown@tax.idaho.gov
Kevin Davis STC Kevin.davis@tax.idaho.gov %y Ao
Carla Pape Ve STC Carla.pape@tax.idaho.gov C‘/P 22
Kathy Rowe STC Kathryn.rowe@tax.idaho.gov ﬁf vy
Tarra Harris STC Tarra.harris@tax.idaho.gov ( \5 :
Bob Thompson ITD Bob.thompson@itd.idaho.gov S }/
Susan Foster STC susan.foster@tax.idaho.gov 332-6667
Guest Name Company Contact Info. Rule(s) of Interest | Signature
Elliot Werk STC elliot.wegl;(?_t;a;(&i)daho.gov
Tom Katsilometes STC tom.katsilorg;;e_sﬁ/(g@ggx.idaho.f.’.ov
Rich Jackson STC rich.jacks303n4@- 7t§)(§.0idaho.gov
Ken Roberts STC ken.robeg;i&?;as)gz)daho. gov
Mike Chakarun STC mike.chal;a;’zg?;idaho.gov
Sherry Briscoe STC sherrv.ca%ga;z;daho. gov ?@
Alex Gallard Blue Star Gas agallard@bluestargas.com
Baron Glassgow bglassgow(@npga.org
Bill Moad Simplot Bill.moad@simplot.com W
Bob Pitcher rpitcher@trucking.org
Cindy Bennett Simplot Cindy.bennett@simplot.com
David McKinnon David.mckinnon@chsinc.com
Elizabeth Criner Elizabeth@veritasadvisor.com
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Erik Johnson Erik johnson@blulng.com
Heather Wheeler hmwheeler@ctai.org
Hubert Osborne hiclosborne@aol.com
Jon Wadsworth Jon,wadsworth@blulng.com
Kelli Fairless kfairless@valleyregionaltransit.org
Paul Judge Paul judge@blulng.com
Rachele Klein I;epl{blic rklein@republicservices.com

ervices
Rick Evans revans@intermountaintruck.com
Rodney Remling 1;:5&225 rremling@republicservices.com
Ryan Beck Ryan.beck@blulng.com
Spencer Richley Clean Energy srichley@cleanenergyguels.com
Suzanne Budge SBS Associates sbs@sbsidaho.com
Tom Daniels tdaniels@valleyco-ops.com

4

Brody Aston Lobby Idaho brodyaston@]lobbyidaho.com WOy, Zw/ 12z %
Matt Button STC Matt.button@tax.idaho.gov
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